PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Rok Ursic	04/23/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Instrumentation Technologies d.o.o.
Street Address:	Srebrnicev trg 4a
City:	Solkan
State/Country:	SLOVENIA
Postal Code:	5250

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10839592

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)201-0022

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-201-0011

Email: rebecca@beemlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Beem Patent Law Firm
Address Line 1: 53 W. Jackson Blvd.

Address Line 2: Suite 1352

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60604

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Roger J. French

Total Attachments: 1

source=0257-0001 Assignment signed, Ursic#page1.tif

=OP \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 015802 FRAME: 0206

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Attorney Docket No. 0257-0001
Whereas, I/We, the below named inventor(s), hereaft new and useful improvements in METHOD FOR THE AMPLITUDE AND PHASE OF A PLURALITY OF HIG CARRYING OUT SAID METHOD	PRECISE MEASUREMENT OF DEPENDENCY ON
for which an application for a United States Paten Application Number 10/839,592.	t was filed on <u>May 5, 2004</u> ,
for which an application for a United States Pa	atent was executed on, and
Whereas, <u>Instrumentation Technologies d.o.o</u> of <u>\$\square\$\$</u> whose mailing address is: <u>Srebrnicev trg 4a, 5250 Soright, title and interest in the same;</u>	Solkan, Slovenia herein referred to as the "assignee" olkan, Slovenia is desirous of acquiring the entire
ON AMPLITUDE AND PHASE OF A PLURALITY OF	agree the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, sive right to the said invention in the United States S. and international patent rights, patents and THE PRECISE MEASUREMENT OF DEPENDENCY HIGH FREQUENCY SIGNALS AND A DEVICE FOR provement thereon, and the right to sue and collect for application(s) identified above, and further agree to uments and files and to cooperate in filing and
The assigned rights include all rights to file US and for the name of each applicant or assignee, as well as an States or any other country that may be granted for the extensions thereof. These assigned rights are to be leassigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have assignment not been made.	ne Invention, and any continuations, divisions or held and enjoyed by the assignee, its successors or
I/We, the applicant agrees to execute all papers whic expedient in connection with the Application and any foreign applications concerning the Invention, and to in every proper way possible to obtain patent(s) base reissue, reexamination or foreign applications concerning	continuing, divisional, reissue, reexamination or cooperate with the assignee, its successors or assigns d on the Application and any continuing, divisional,
I/We, the applicant hereby authorize and request the said United States Patent to the assignee, <u>Instrument</u>	
In witness whereof, the applicant has signed below:	
Rok URSIC	Executed this 23 day of APRIL , 2004
Non Shore	at SOLKAN
State of)	
County of)	
Sworn to before me this day of	, 2004.
SEAL	Notary Public
☑ Total of forms are submitted	

PATENT
RECORDED: 03/21/2005 REEL: 015802 FRAME: 0207